Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-120
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A

Current
Rating
3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
600 SMD6A600LI SMD6B600LI SHMD6A600LI SHMD6B600LI SCMD6A600LI SCMD6B600LI
700 SMD6A700LI SMD6B700LI SHMD6A700LI SHMD6B700LI SCMD6A700LI SCMD6B700LI
800 SMD6A800LI SMD6B800LI SHMD6A800LI SHMD6B800LI SCMD6A800LI SCMD6B800LI
600 SMD6A600LIG SMD6B600LIG SHMD6A600LIG SHMD6B600LIG SCMD6A600LIG SCMD6B600LIG
700 SMD6A700LIG SMD6B700LIG SHMD6A700LIG SHMD6B700LIG SCMD6A700LIG SCMD6B700LIG
800 SMD6A800LIG SMD6B800LIG SHMD6A800LIG SHMD6B800LIG SCMD6A800LIG SCMD6B800LIG
600 SMD6A600LSI SMD6B600LSI SHMD6A600LSI SHMD6B600LSI SCMD6A600LSI SCMD6B600LSI
700 SMD6A700LSI SMD6B700LSI SHMD6A700LSI SHMD6B700LSI SCMD6A700LSI SCMD6B700LSI
800 SMD6A800LSI SMD6B800LSI SHMD6A800LSI SHMD6B800LSI SCMD6A800LSI SCMD6B800LSI
600 SMD6A600LSIG SMD6B600LSIG SHMD6A600LSIG SHMD6B600LSIG SCMD6A600LSIG SCMD6B600LSIG
700 SMD6A700LSIG SMD6B700LSIG SHMD6A700LSIG SHMD6B700LSIG SCMD6A700LSIG SCMD6B700LSIG
800 SMD6A800LSIG SMD6B800LSIG SHMD6A800LSIG SHMD6B800LSIG SCMD6A800LSIG SCMD6B800LSIG
SMD 800A Frame – 100% Rateda Current Limiting
Type SMD6-B Type SHMD6-B Type SCMD6-B
Blue Label Black Label Red Label
Max
Current
Rating
3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalog Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalog Number
(Basic trip unit)
600 SMD6A600LIH SMD6B600LIH SHMD6A600LIH SHMD6B600LIH SCMD6A600LIH SCMD6B600LIH
700 SMD6A700LIH SMD6B700LIH SHMD6A700LIH SHMD6B700LIH SCMD6A700LIH SCMD6B700LIH
800 SMD6A800LIH SMD6B800LIH SHMD6A800LIH SHMD6B800LIH SCMD6A800LIH SCMD6B800LIH
600 SMD6A600LIGH SMD6B600LIGH SHMD6A600LIGH SHMD6B600LIGH SCMD6A600LIGH SCMD6B600LIGH
700 SMD6A700LIGH SMD6B700LIGH SHMD6A700LIGH SHMD6B700LIGH SCMD6A700LIGH SCMD6B700LIGH
800 SMD6A800LIGH SMD6B800LIGH SHMD6A800LIGH SHMD6B800LIGH SCMD6A800LIGH SCMD6B800LIGH
600 SMD6A600LSIH SMD6B600LSIH SHMD6A600LSIH SHMD6B600LSIH SCMD6A600LSIH SCMD6B600LSIH
700 SMD6A700LSIH SMD6B700LSIH SHMD6A700LSIH SHMD6B700LSIH SCMD6A700LSIH SCMD6B700LSIH
800 SMD6A800LSIH SMD6B800LSIH SHMD6A800LSIH SHMD6B800LSIH SCMD6A800LSIH SCMD6B800LSIH
600 SMD6A600LSIGH SMD6B600LSIGH SHMD6A600LSIGH SHMD6B600LSIGH SCMD6A600LSIGH SCMD6B600LSIGH
700 SMD6A700LSIGH SMD6B700LSIGH SHMD6A700LSIGH SHMD6B700LSIGH SCMD6A700LSIGH SCMD6B700LSIGH
800 SMD6A800LSIGH SMD6B800LSIGH SHMD6A800LSIGH SHMD6B800LSIGH SCMD6A800LSIGH SCMD6B800LSIGH
Product Category MCCB
Neutral
Transformers
Ampere